
Protocol Review and Monitoring Committee 

2026 Meeting Schedule 

PRMC meetings are held every second and fourth Tuesday of the month from 4:00pm – 5:30pm.  

The meetings are held virtually on Zoom. Video conferencing information can be found on the agenda. 

PI attendance is required. Please email PRMC@case.edu with any questions. 

SUBMISSION DEADLINE MEETING DATE 

Tuesday, December 9, 2025 Tuesday, January 13, 2026 

Tuesday, January 13, 2026 Tuesday, January 27, 2026 

Tuesday, January 27, 2026 Tuesday, February 10, 2026 

Tuesday, February 10, 2026 Tuesday, February 24, 2026 

Tuesday, February 24, 2026 Tuesday, March 10, 2026 

Tuesday, March 10, 2026 Tuesday, March 24, 2026 

Tuesday, March 24, 2026 Tuesday, April 14, 2026 

Tuesday, April 14, 2026 Tuesday, April 28, 2026 

Tuesday, April 28, 2026 Tuesday, May 12, 2026 

Tuesday, May 12, 2026 Tuesday, May 26, 2026 

Tuesday, May 26, 2026 Tuesday, June 9, 2026 

Tuesday, June 9, 2026 Tuesday, June 23, 2026 

Tuesday, June 23, 2026 Tuesday, July 14, 2026 

Tuesday, July 14, 2026 Tuesday, July 28, 2026 

Tuesday, July 28, 2026 Tuesday, August 11, 2026 

Tuesday, August 11, 2026 Tuesday, August 25, 2026 

Tuesday, August 25, 2026 Tuesday, September 8, 2026 

Tuesday, September 8, 2026 Tuesday, September 22, 2026 

Tuesday, September 22, 2026 Tuesday, October 13, 2026 

Tuesday, October 13, 2026 Tuesday, October 27, 2026 

Tuesday, October 27, 2026 Tuesday, November 10, 2026 

Tuesday, November 10, 2026 Tuesday, November 24, 2026 

Tuesday, November 24, 2026 * Tuesday, December 8, 2026 * 

Tuesday, December 8, 2026 Tuesday, January 12, 2027 

* Last meeting of 2026: Tuesday, December 8th, 2026 – Deadline: Tuesday, November 24th, 2026 *

Case CCC is closed from 12/24/2026 – 1/1/2027 

mailto:PRMC@case.edu

